Provisional List

Provisional list - to be submitted by 26 August 2025

Club

PLAYERS

TCC HANDBEOL TAUBATE

N [shirt# _[Fistname ______________llastname __[Shirtname ___|Date of birth [Place of birth _[Nationality __]Additional nationality _|Height (cm) _]Weight (ke) ___|Main position __|Throwing hand _status _____|
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LUCAS PEREIRA DOS

WASHIGTON LUIZ SILVA

ITALO DE SOUZA

LUCAS MENDES SANTOS DE
CLEBER ANTONIO DE

VICTOR RODRIGUES DE
GUILHERME GUIMARAES SANTANA
VINICIUS STACHE

MATHEUS DE SOUZA

KELVIN DE OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME MIGUEL LARANJEIRO
PEDRO SOSA

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DA
EDUARDO FELIX DA

GUSTAVO DE ANDRADE DA
GERARDO GORRITI

PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DE
HENRIQUE DE PAULA

MATHEUS PERRELLA

TEAM OFFICIALS

ANDRE VINICIUS MENDES
CAIO PETRONI DE SENZI
ALEX ZELANTI

BRUNA ARAUJO DA LUZ
FABRICIO AZZOLINI
DANIEL PEREIRA DOS
ANDRE LUIS GOMES

SANTOS
SANTOS
MIRANDA
SOUZA
ANDRADE
MENEZES
PEIXOTO
PERIN
ALBUQUERQUE
BARROS
TORRIANI
SAITX
ROSA
SILVA
SILVA
ARZA
FARIA
OLIVEIRA
FILHO

SILVA
BARREIRA
ROSEGUINI
CAMARGO
LISBOA
SANTOS
RIBEIRO

L.SANTOS
W. SILVA
I.MIRANDA
L.MENDES
C.ANDRADE
V.MENEZES
G.PEIXOTO
V.PERIN
M.ALBUQUERQUE
K.BARROS
G.TORRIANI
P.SOSA
G.ROSA
ESILVA
G.ANDRADE
G.ARZA
P.FARIA
H.OLIVEIRA
M.PERRELLA

9.4.98
12.2.00
1.2.02
5.1.98
14.6.94
3.5.97
10.7.00
23.3.05
28.10.99
24.5.07
6.2.99
20.9.03
30.4.02
21.4.96
6.3.99
23.3.02
27.6.06
12.9.06
1.4.99

11.9.84
8.7.95
20.11.83
13.1.97
30.12.82
10.5.79
31.8.84

NOVAIGUAGU/RJ
GUARULHOS/SP
JANAUBA/MG

RIO DE JANEIRO/RJ
RONDON/PR

SAO PAULO/SP
VITORIA/ES
LAGES/SC
PARACAMBI/RJ
TAUBATE/SP
ARUJA/SP

PORTO ALEGRE/RS
PORTO ALEGRE/RS
CRUZILIA/MG
VITORIA/ES
ARGENTINA

SAO PAULO/SP
SAO PAULO/SP
SAO PAULO/SP

BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO

BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
ARGENTINO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Support Staff
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Team Official
Team Official

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

185
181
191
183
182
190
193
177
190
187
185
202
180
186
189
180
180
189
189

95 Goalkeeper
87 Left Back
108 Line Player
84 Left Back
95 Right Wing
104 Centre Back
107 Line Player
75 Left Back
100 Goalkeeper
87 Right Wing
90 Right Wing
110 Goalkeeper
87 Left Wing
88 Left Back
102 Centre Back
95 Left Back
80 Left Back
95 Goalkeeper
100 Centre Back
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Right Amateur
Left Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Left Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur
Right Amateur

COLOURS OF TEAM KITS

1 WHITE WHITE LIGTH BLUE
2 BLUE BLUE GREEN
3 RED

HEAD OF DELEGATION

[Firstname ___[Lastname ____[Email ______[Phone ____|

DANIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ADHANDEBOLTAUB +55 12 997733294



